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Developing Countries, GDP Growth
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Real GDP Growth, Select Countries
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Global GDP Shares
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Global Trade and Balance of Payments

 The Volume of World Trade

China and the Trading System

Current Account Balances

International Reserves

National Savings
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World Trade Volume
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China’ s Role in Global Trade (bill. Usd)
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U.S. Exports by Destination

Source: US Department of Commerce, Last Observation: Jun 2019
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European Union Exports by Destination
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China, Exports by Destination
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Source: Customs General Administration, Last Observation: Jul 2019
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Current Account of Balance of Payments
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Foreign Exchange Reserves (Bil. USD)

($B)
3,500

$3,104
3,000 -

2,500 -
2,000 -
1,500 -

$1,250

1,000

500 $467

o S e

China Japan Russia Taiwan Korea

Source: Nat'l Statistical Institutes, Foreign-Exchange Reserves ex. Gold, Last Observation: 7/19

13
8/8/2019




Gross National Savings as a % of GDP,

2018
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China

« Real GDP Growth

- Fixed Asset Investment

« Urbanization

- Exchange Rates & Reserves
 Interest Rates

« Money Supply
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China: Real GDP Growth

(%oyoy)

15

13

11

Real GDP:
6.2%

= Real GDP

5
2000 2002 2004 2006 2008 2010 2012 2014 2016 2018

Source: National Bureau of Statistics China, Last Observation: 2019Q2

16
8/8/2019




China: Fixed investment by sector
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Rural Population, Share of Total

(% of total population)
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China: Exchange rates
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China Foreign Exchange Reserves
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China Demographic Challenge

Change in population, 2020-2055 (millions)
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India Demographic Challenge

Change in population, 2020-2055 (millions)
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Africa Demographic Challenge

Change in population, 2020-2055 {(millions)
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